Massachusetts State USBC
Final Prize Listing

61st Annual Women's Championship Tournament, All Events event only

All Events, Div 1 165 and Over, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Thorne, Maryellen
2 Guzman, Heather P
3 Douglass, Laura

Total prizes awarded in this division:
All Events, Div. 2 145 Thru 164, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Petmezis, Christina
2 Ramos, Mary Kay

Total prizes awarded in this division:
All Events, Div. 3 144 and Under, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Carmody, Colleen M
2 Mimitz, Brandy L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry
26
25
4
$420.00
Entry
1
5]
$270.00
Entry
13
29
$280.00
$970.00
$970.00

Sorted By Event, Division

Score
2,150
2,129
2,126

Score
2,101
2,097

Prize
$205.00
$125.00

$90.00

Prize
$170.00
$100.00

Prize
$175.00
$105.00

From

Merrimack, NH
GRANBY, MA
SAUGUS, MA

From
Worcester, MA
Hubbardston, MA

From
Cherry Valley, MA
Haydenville, MA



