Massachusetts State USBC

Final Prize Listing

61st Annual Women's Championship Tournament, All Events event only Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Div 1 165 and Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Thorne, Maryellen	26	2,150	\$205.00	Merrimack, NH
2	Guzman, Heather P	25	2,129	\$125.00	GRANBY, MA
3	Douglass, Laura	4	2,126	\$90.00	SAUGUS, MA

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$420.00

All Events, Div. 2 145 Thru 164, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Petmezis, Christina	1	2,229	\$170.00	Worcester, MA
2	Ramos, Mary Kay	5	2,143	\$100.00	Hubbardston, MA

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$270.00

All Events, Div. 3 144 and Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Carmody, Colleen M	13	2,101	\$175.00	Cherry Valley, MA
2	Mimitz, Brandy L	29	2,097	\$105.00	Haydenville, MA
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$280.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$970.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

\$970.00